EM58 PA • EM58S PA • EMC59 PA
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions: see drawing
Shaft diameter: Ø 6, 8, 9.52, 10, 12 mm
Hollow shaft diameter: Ø 14, 15 mm
Reducing sleeves BR1-xx from Ø 15 mm to: Ø 6, 8, 9.52, 10, 11, 12 mm
Shaft loading (axial, radial): 100 N max.
Shaft rotational speed: 12000 rpm, 9000 rpm continuous operation

/Sxxx - /Pxxx
g
Order code
a RESOLUTION
12 = 4096 cpr
b REVOLUTIONS
16384 = 16384 turns
c OUTPUT
PA = Programmable analogue
d SHAFT DIAMETER
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52mm / 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (EMCxx)
15 = 15 mm (EMCxx)
e CONNECTION POSITION
- = axial
R = radial
f CONNECTIONS
L2 = cable output 2 m (standard)
L5 = cable output 5 m
L10 = cable output 10 m
M = M12, 12 pin plug
M2 = M23, 12 pin plug
g
/Sxxx: Custom version
/Pxxx: Factory programmed encoder
          on customer request
Document release Date Description
1.1 19.03.2021 Accessories review